
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 122 75 1 137 1 188.19 1 400.19 4 1

Isabella Roddick EE 114 72 3 128 2 127.54 5 327.54 15 2

Morgan Walker KS 121 62 10 124 5 177.74 2 363.74 19 3

Heidi Heap NK 113 66 7 118 10 164.44 3 348.44 23 4

Billie McVie JJ 104 65 8 121 7 132.82 4 318.82 23 5

Ema Gould EE 109 69 5 122 6 116.81 6 307.81 23 6

Leila tolhurst KS 117 71 4 125 3 95.99 9 291.99 25 7

Louisa Mol CAM 118 73 2 119 9 109.43 8 301.43 27 8

Addison Roughley KS 101 69 5 125 3 101.41 10 295.41 28 9

Arabella Tankovic JJ 102 65 8 121 7 116.61 7 302.61 29 10

Masters 8- F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 122 75 1

Louisa Mol CAM 118 73 2

Isabella Roddick EE 114 72 3

Leila tolhurst KS 117 71 4

Addison Roughley KS 101 69 5

Ema Gould EE 109 69 5

Heidi Heap NK 113 66 7

Arabella Tankovic JJ 102 65 8

Billie McVie JJ 104 65 8

Fife Earnshaw NK 111 62 10

Marley Ryan KS 120 62 10

Morgan Walker KS 121 62 10

Jasmine Johnson KS 116 61 13

Eliza Nicita NK 108 59 14

Malia Warnes LL 119 59 14

Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 123 59 14

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 115 58 17

Chloe Bucklar JJ 106 55.5 18

Charlotte Flinders NK 105 55 19

Elina Collum BS 107 54 20

Victoria Howgate CAM 124 54 20

Farrah McGarrity HS 110 50 22

Ava Robson HS 103 46 23

Freya Huston CAM 112 45 24

Masters 8- F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 122 137 1

Isabella Roddick EE 114 128 2

Addison Roughley KS 101 125 3

Leila tolhurst KS 117 125 3

Morgan Walker KS 121 124 5

Ema Gould EE 109 122 6

Arabella Tankovic JJ 102 121 7

Billie McVie JJ 104 121 7

Farrah McGarrity HS 110 120 9

Louisa Mol CAM 118 119 10

Heidi Heap NK 113 118 11

Fife Earnshaw NK 111 116 12

Chloe Bucklar JJ 106 114 13

Malia Warnes LL 119 111 14

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 115 108 15

Jasmine Johnson KS 116 108 15

Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 123 108 15

Victoria Howgate CAM 124 106 18

Eliza Nicita NK 108 105 19

Marley Ryan KS 120 104 20

Charlotte Flinders NK 105 102 21

Freya Huston CAM 112 95 22

Elina Collum BS 107 94 23

Ava Robson HS 103 85 24

Masters 8- F Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 122 38.1 106.67 55.93 -12.5 138.51 1 49.68 1 188.19 2 1

Morgan Walker KS 121 36.9 101.67 51.67 -12.5 132.32 2 45.42 3 177.74 5 2

Heidi Heap NK 113 25 99.17 52.78 -12.5 117.92 3 46.53 2 164.44 5 3

Billie McVie JJ 104 21.43 89.17 47.22 -25 98.1 4 34.72 4 132.82 8 4

Isabella Roddick EE 114 21.43 80.83 37.78 -12.5 96.01 5 31.53 5 127.54 10 5

Ema Gould EE 109 20.24 90.83 43.24 -37.5 92.32 7 24.49 6 116.81 13 6

Arabella Tankovic JJ 102 21.43 85 35.19 -25 93.93 6 22.69 7 116.61 13 7

Louisa Mol CAM 118 34.52 75.83 36.57 -37.5 91.61 8 17.82 9 109.43 17 8

Leila tolhurst KS 117 19.05 75 39.44 -37.5 75.3 10 20.69 8 95.99 18 9

Addison Roughley KS 101 35.71 76.25 39.44 -50 86.96 9 14.44 10 101.41 19 10

Masters 8- F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KS 102 73 1 131 3 218.38 1 422.38 6 1

Lilly Pickering JJ 111 72 3 134 2 192.42 2 398.42 9 2

Lily Crank CAM 112 69 4 119.5 6 163.99 4 352.49 18 3

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 105 73 1 139 1 114.54 8 326.54 18 4

Elaine Smith PJ 106 65 9 122 5 173.44 3 360.44 20 5

Holly Freeman LL 108 67.5 7 127 4 140.58 6 335.08 23 6

Taylah Christensen BS 115 68 6 119 7 145.48 5 332.48 23 7

Harper Hikaka SZ 107 67 8 117 9 122.53 7 306.53 31 8

Olivia May CAM 113 69 4 119 7 77.41 10 265.41 31 9

Zara Collum BS 117 61 10 117 9 93.19 9 271.19 37 10

Masters 9F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Annie Myburgh KS 102 73 1

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 105 73 1

Lilly Pickering JJ 111 72 3

Lily Crank CAM 112 69 4

Olivia May CAM 113 69 4

Taylah Christensen BS 115 68 6

Holly Freeman LL 108 67.5 7

Harper Hikaka SZ 107 67 8

Elaine Smith PJ 106 65 9

Zara Collum BS 117 61 10

Leni Kilderry SZ 110 60 11

Violet Nichols JJ 116 57 12

Pippa Featherston SZ 114 53 13

Avalon Rigby SG 104 51 14

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 50.5 15

Kayla Dixon BS 109 50 16

Alessia Brasacchio SZ 101 46.5 17

Masters 9F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 105 139 1

Lilly Pickering JJ 111 134 2

Annie Myburgh KS 102 131 3

Holly Freeman LL 108 127 4

Elaine Smith PJ 106 122 5

Lily Crank CAM 112 119.5 6

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 119 7

Olivia May CAM 113 119 7

Taylah Christensen BS 115 119 7

Harper Hikaka SZ 107 117 10

Zara Collum BS 117 117 10

Kayla Dixon BS 109 113 12

Leni Kilderry SZ 110 113 12

Violet Nichols JJ 116 112 14

Pippa Featherston SZ 114 110 15

Avalon Rigby SG 104 106 16

Alessia Brasacchio SZ 101 84 17

Masters 9F Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KS 102 41.67 111.25 77.96 -12.5 146.67 1 71.71 1 218.38 2 1

Lilly Pickering JJ 111 40.48 115 74.44 -37.5 136.73 2 55.69 2 192.42 4 2

Elaine Smith PJ 106 40.48 90 55.46 -12.5 124.23 3 49.21 3 173.44 6 3

Lily Crank CAM 112 32.14 95.83 61.02 -25 115.48 4 48.52 4 163.99 8 4

Taylah Christensen BS 115 32.14 75 38.33 0 107.14 5 38.33 7 145.48 12 5

Holly Freeman LL 108 27.38 79.58 46.11 -12.5 100.71 6 39.86 6 140.58 12 6

Harper Hikaka SZ 107 22.62 59.17 40.74 0 81.79 8 40.74 5 122.53 13 7

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 105 28.57 72.08 38.89 -25 88.15 7 26.39 8 114.54 15 8

Zara Collum BS 117 25 71.67 40.28 -43.75 74.79 9 18.4 9 93.19 18 9

Olivia May CAM 113 28.57 71.67 45.93 -68.75 65.86 10 11.55 10 77.41 20 10

Masters 9F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ava Huston CAM 102 78 3 142 2 222.74 5 442.74 15 1

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 79 1 142 2 196.24 6 417.24 15 2

Melody North CAM 120 75 4 139 4 223.6 4 437.6 16 3

Stephanie Jones HS 127 74 7 131 7 234.37 2 439.37 18 4

Saskia Beletich NK 124 79 1 146 1 174.31 8 399.31 18 5

Gabrielle Mol CAM 109 72 9 129 8 236.3 1 437.3 19 6

Holly Rhind CAM 112 75 4 135 5 163.37 9 373.37 27 7

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 68 11 121 11 260.35 3 449.35 28 8

Roma Lewis PJ 123 75 4 134 6 156.13 10 365.13 30 9

Olivia Hall HS 121 71 10 129 8 194.91 7 394.91 32 10

Gemma Conroy LL 110 73 8 129 8 135.69 11 337.69 38 11

Masters 10F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 79 1

Saskia Beletich NK 124 79 1

Ava Huston CAM 102 78 3

Holly Rhind CAM 112 75 4

Melody North CAM 120 75 4

Roma Lewis PJ 123 75 4

Stephanie Jones HS 127 74 7

Chiara Shinkai NK 106 73 8

Gemma Conroy LL 110 73 8

Gabrielle Mol CAM 109 72 10

Alicia Bailey LL 101 71 11

Olivia Hall HS 121 71 11

Tamsin Groves PJ 128 70 13

Emily Dowse BS 107 69 14

Zoe Mitchell KS 133 69 14

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 68 16

Chelsea Meadwell BS 104 65 17

Tilly Seddon JJ 129 64 18

Lalo Mude JJ 116 63 19

Sophie Jagusic HS 126 60 20

Kate Cheney JJ 114 59 21

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 125 57.5 22

Hannah Harris SG 111 56 23

Kiara Ryan KS 115 55 24

Paige Tate BS 122 55 24

Zia McLeod PJ 132 55 24

Emily O'Shea LL 108 54 27

Belinda Norman SG 103 53 28

Madison Bowler PJ 118 53 28

Tunmise Adebajo SG 131 53 28

Cherish McDougall SG 105 50 31

Hope Bruhn JJ 113 45 32

Marina Hashizume NK 119 42 33

Masters 10F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Saskia Beletich NK 124 146 1

Ava Huston CAM 102 142 2

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 142 2

Melody North CAM 120 139 4

Holly Rhind CAM 112 135 5

Roma Lewis PJ 123 134 6

Stephanie Jones HS 127 131 7

Gabrielle Mol CAM 109 129 8

Gemma Conroy LL 110 129 8

Olivia Hall HS 121 129 8

Alicia Bailey LL 101 127 11

Emily Dowse BS 107 127 11

Zoe Mitchell KS 133 124 13

Lalo Mude JJ 116 123 14

Sophie Jagusic HS 126 123 14

Tamsin Groves PJ 128 123 14

Chiara Shinkai NK 106 122 17

Kate Cheney JJ 114 122 17

Tilly Seddon JJ 129 121 19

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 121 19

Kiara Ryan KS 115 120 21

Chelsea Meadwell BS 104 118 22

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 125 116 23

Zia McLeod PJ 132 116 23

Emily O'Shea LL 108 112 25

Belinda Norman SG 103 111.5 26

Paige Tate BS 122 104 27

Hannah Harris SG 111 102 28

Madison Bowler PJ 118 95 29

Tunmise Adebajo SG 131 91.5 30

Cherish McDougall SG 105 90 31

Hope Bruhn JJ 113 87 32

Marina Hashizume NK 119 84 33

Masters 10F Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gabrielle Mol CAM 109 45.24 103.75 87.31 0 148.99 1 87.31 4 236.3 5 1

Stephanie Jones HS 127 48.81 93.33 92.22 0 142.14 3 92.22 2 234.37 5 2

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 39.29 98.75 134.82 -12.5 131.79 5 128.57 1 260.35 6 3

Melody North CAM 120 42.86 97.5 95.74 -12.5 134.11 4 89.49 3 223.6 7 4

Ava Huston CAM 102 40.48 102.08 80.19 0 142.56 2 80.19 6 222.74 8 5

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 34.52 90.42 83.8 -12.5 118.69 7 77.55 7 196.24 14 6

Olivia Hall HS 121 50 86.67 83.24 -25 124.17 6 70.74 8 194.91 14 7

Saskia Beletich NK 124 41.67 77.5 111.39 -56.25 91.04 11 83.26 5 174.31 16 8

Holly Rhind CAM 112 42.86 85.83 65.93 -31.25 113.07 8 50.3 10 163.37 18 9

Roma Lewis PJ 123 35.71 68.75 76.67 -25 91.96 10 64.17 9 156.13 19 10

Gemma Conroy LL 110 33.33 75.83 57.78 -31.25 93.54 9 42.15 11 135.69 20 11

Masters 10F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jacqui Hunter NK 118 83 5 406 3 466.75 1 955.75 10 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 130 83 5 416 2 453.43 2 952.43 11 2

Ella Cruz EE 110 88 1 426 1 334.01 5 848.01 12 3

Chloe Mol CAM 107 84 4 402 4 431.27 3 917.27 14 4

Stella Campbell PJ 137 87 2 341 10 413.78 4 841.78 20 5

Halle Baric JJ 116 86 3 388 6 227.49 8 701.49 25 6

Mieka York Johnston LL 127 77 9 386 7 293.17 6 756.17 28 7

Matilda Williams HS 126 74 10 396 5 300.5 7 770.5 29 8

Heidi Myburgh KS 117 78 7 377 8 253.73 9 708.73 33 9

Zali Edwards LL 138 78 7 360 9 210.58 10 648.58 36 10

Masters 11F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Ella Cruz EE 110 88 1

Stella Campbell PJ 137 87 2

Halle Baric JJ 116 86 3

Chloe Mol CAM 107 84 4

Jacqui Hunter NK 118 83 5

Quinn Oliver CAM 130 83 5

Lily Warnes LL 124 81 7

Heidi Myburgh KS 117 78 8

Ottilie Ewington NK 129 78 8

Zali Edwards LL 138 78 8

Mieka York Johnston LL 127 77 11

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 106 74 12

Eliza Kase NK 109 74 12

Laura Madden SG 122 74 12

Matilda Williams HS 126 74 12

Gia Dray NK 113 73 16

Greta Strohmayr PJ 115 73 16

Jazmin Lord PJ 119 73 16

Jessica Coren NK 120 73 16

Grace Bucklar JJ 114 72 20

Ruby Deeth LL 133 71 21

Breeanna Townsend BS 105 68 22

Georgie Lauxmann LL 112 68 22

Milly Tyler JJ 128 67 24

Sharnee Martens BS 136 67 24

Anjileen Downey HS 101 64 26

Leilani Carbonari XT 123 64 26

Ruby Brackenridge JJ 132 64 26

Arielle Moniaga SG 102 63 29

Ruby Joswig PJ 134 63 29

Aromaia Balfour Ash NK 103 62 31

Bella Rigby SG 104 62 31

Riley Winstanley JJ 131 61 33

Emily Dixon BS 111 60 34

Jessica Meade KS 121 59 35

Luisa Inkson NK 125 54 36

Scarlett Lim SG 135 53 37

Coco Kuang SG 108 38 38

Masters 11F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ella Cruz EE 110 426 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 130 416 2

Jacqui Hunter NK 118 406 3

Chloe Mol CAM 107 402 4

Matilda Williams HS 126 396 5

Halle Baric JJ 116 388 6

Mieka York Johnston LL 127 386 7

Heidi Myburgh KS 117 377 8

Eliza Kase NK 109 369 9

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 106 365 10

Georgie Lauxmann LL 112 360 11

Zali Edwards LL 138 360 11

Jazmin Lord PJ 119 359 13

Ottilie Ewington NK 129 355 14

Grace Bucklar JJ 114 352 15

Gia Dray NK 113 350 16

Jessica Coren NK 120 345 17

Stella Campbell PJ 137 341 18

Lily Warnes LL 124 340.5 19

Laura Madden SG 122 339 20

Ruby Deeth LL 133 338 21

Luisa Inkson NK 125 334.5 22

Leilani Carbonari XT 123 331 23

Greta Strohmayr PJ 115 329.5 24

Sharnee Martens BS 136 329.5 24

Milly Tyler JJ 128 328 26

Riley Winstanley JJ 131 328 26

Ruby Joswig PJ 134 321 28

Anjileen Downey HS 101 319 29

Ruby Brackenridge JJ 132 315 30

Breeanna Townsend BS 105 311 31

Aromaia Balfour Ash NK 103 309 32

Bella Rigby SG 104 307 33

Jessica Meade KS 121 286 34

Arielle Moniaga SG 102 271.5 35

Coco Kuang SG 108 260 36

Emily Dixon BS 111 256 37

Scarlett Lim SG 135 251 38

Masters 11F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jacqui Hunter NK 118 46.43 124.17 87.78 -25 158.1 2 75.28 1 466.75 3 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 130 33.33 139.58 66.3 -12.5 166.67 1 60.05 3 453.43 4 2

Chloe Mol CAM 107 42.86 110 87.78 -25 140.36 4 75.28 1 431.27 5 3

Stella Campbell PJ 137 46.43 110.83 49.63 0 157.26 3 49.63 5 413.78 8 4

Ella Cruz EE 110 32.14 96.67 69.44 -31.25 113.18 6 53.82 4 334.01 10 5

Mieka York Johnston LL 127 32.14 98.33 41.11 -25 117.98 5 28.61 8 293.17 13 6

Matilda Williams HS 126 35.71 83.33 43.7 -12.5 112.8 7 37.45 7 300.5 14 7

Halle Baric JJ 116 21.43 75.83 66.48 -50 72.26 10 41.48 6 227.49 16 8

Heidi Myburgh KS 117 32.14 86.67 45.56 -37.5 100.06 8 26.81 9 253.73 17 9

Zali Edwards LL 138 32.14 72.5 38.15 -37.5 85.89 9 19.4 10 210.58 19 10

Masters 11F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Kirra Hamson HS 111 84 1 387 2 387.59 5 858.59 13 1

Anabelle Julias JJ 103 75 5 360 5 452.54 2 887.54 14 2

Trinity North CAM 121 72.5 9 370 4 529.03 1 971.53 15 3

Iyla King HS 109 79 2 381 3 391.02 7 851.02 19 4

Serena Maskito SG 120 76 4 317.5 11 460.01 3 853.51 21 5

Sally Parker NK 117 77 3 338 6 392.88 6 807.88 21 6

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 75 5 331 9 399.07 4 805.07 22 7

Abbey George PJ 101 69 10 388 1 336.48 8 793.48 27 8

Heidi Hodgens NK 108 75 5 331 9 354.95 9 760.95 32 9

Ella Robson HS 106 75 5 333 8 51.9 12 459.9 37 10

Ava Washington NK 104 64 11 334 7 325.87 10 723.87 38 11

Harriet Freeman SZ 107 55.5 12 309.5 12 210.64 11 575.64 46 12

Masters 12F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Kirra Hamson HS 111 84 1

Iyla King HS 109 79 2

Sally Parker NK 117 77 3

Serena Maskito SG 120 76 4

Alyse Plint BS 102 75 5

Anabelle Julias JJ 103 75 5

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 75 5

Ella Robson HS 106 75 5

Heidi Hodgens NK 108 75 5

Maia Healey NK 115 75 5

Trinity North CAM 121 72.5 11

Abbey George PJ 101 69 12

Phoebe Bruhn JJ 116 65 13

Sarah Norman SG 119 65 13

Ava Washington NK 104 64 15

Jordan Smith NK 110 63.5 16

Mahlie Fitzpatrick PJ 114 60 17

Sarah Lambert JJ 118 60 17

Lucy Featherston SZ 113 57 19

Harriet Freeman SZ 107 55.5 20

Laila Frankham JJ 112 55 21

Masters 12F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Abbey George PJ 101 388 1

Kirra Hamson HS 111 387 2

Iyla King HS 109 381 3

Trinity North CAM 121 370 4

Anabelle Julias JJ 103 360 5

Jordan Smith NK 110 353.5 6

Lucy Featherston SZ 113 343 7

Sarah Lambert JJ 118 342.5 8

Phoebe Bruhn JJ 116 341 9

Sally Parker NK 117 338 10

Ava Washington NK 104 334 11

Ella Robson HS 106 333 12

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 331 13

Heidi Hodgens NK 108 331 13

Serena Maskito SG 120 317.5 15

Harriet Freeman SZ 107 309.5 16

Alyse Plint BS 102 303 17

Maia Healey NK 115 296.5 18

Mahlie Fitzpatrick PJ 114 287.5 19

Sarah Norman SG 119 284 20

Laila Frankham JJ 112 281 21

Masters 12F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Trinity North CAM 121 47.62 127.92 101.48 -12.5 169.29 2 95.23 1 529.03 3 1

Anabelle Julias JJ 103 35.71 123.33 92.22 -25 146.55 3 79.72 2 452.54 5 2

Serena Maskito SG 120 45.24 133.75 63.52 -12.5 172.74 1 57.27 6 460.01 7 3

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 50 99.17 75.37 -25 136.67 5 62.87 4 399.07 9 4

Kirra Hamson HS 111 50 98.33 82.96 -37.5 129.58 7 64.21 3 387.59 10 5

Sally Parker NK 117 36.9 103.33 68.7 -12.5 133.99 6 62.45 5 392.88 11 6

Iyla King HS 109 50 102.92 67.59 -25 140.42 4 55.09 8 391.02 12 7

Abbey George PJ 101 50 81.67 74.07 -37.5 112.92 9 55.32 7 336.48 16 8

Heidi Hodgens NK 108 44.05 98.33 72.59 -37.5 123.63 8 53.84 10 354.95 18 9

Ava Washington NK 104 35.71 85 67.22 -25 108.21 10 54.72 9 325.87 19 10

Harriet Freeman SZ 107 21.43 75.83 45.56 -37.5 78.51 11 26.81 11 210.64 22 11

Ella Robson HS 106 39.29 49.17 25 -87.5 44.7 12 -18.75 12 51.9 24 12

Masters 12F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 93 1 452 1 498.43 2 1043.43 6 1

Telea Annetts HS 117 87 2 398 3 594.63 1 1079.63 7 2

Amy Grimes CAM 102 86 3 390 5 317.98 5 793.98 18 3

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 105 84 4 411.5 2 208.41 7 703.91 20 4

Saya Kamada NK 116 73 7 334 10 410.66 3 817.66 23 5

Aggie Barber NK 101 56 10 358 8 370.21 4 784.21 26 6

Anika Edwards LL 103 70 8 360 7 277.95 6 707.95 27 7

Gemma Lankshear LL 108 82 5 395.5 4 134.51 9 612.01 27 8

Kylie Kwan JJ 111 81 6 366 6 199.27 8 646.27 28 9

Leah Thewlis JJ 112 65.5 9 338 9 41.56 10 445.06 38 10

Masters 13F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 93 1

Telea Annetts HS 117 87 2

Amy Grimes CAM 102 86 3

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 105 84 4

Gemma Lankshear LL 108 82 5

Kylie Kwan JJ 111 81 6

Saya Kamada NK 116 73 7

Emi Watson NK 106 72 8

Tessa Logan SZ 118 71 9

Anika Edwards LL 103 70 10

Jaimie Byrne LL 109 70 10

Leah Thewlis JJ 112 65.5 12

Lily Freeman LL 113 60 13

Aggie Barber NK 101 56 14

Viahn Kelsey SZ 120 52 15

Rachelli Hodges SZ 115 49 16

Naomi Beard JJ 114 45 17

Jordan Rus XT 110 44 18

Masters 13F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 452 1

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 105 411.5 2

Telea Annetts HS 117 398 3

Gemma Lankshear LL 108 395.5 4

Amy Grimes CAM 102 390 5

Kylie Kwan JJ 111 366 6

Anika Edwards LL 103 360 7

Aggie Barber NK 101 358 8

Leah Thewlis JJ 112 338 9

Lily Freeman LL 113 334 10

Saya Kamada NK 116 334 10

Jaimie Byrne LL 109 325 12

Tessa Logan SZ 118 324.5 13

Emi Watson NK 106 306 14

Rachelli Hodges SZ 115 304 15

Naomi Beard JJ 114 298 16

Jordan Rus XT 110 273.5 17

Viahn Kelsey SZ 120 243 18

Masters 13F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Telea Annetts HS 117 50 128.33 118.98 0 178.33 1 118.98 1 594.63 2 1

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 50 121.67 108.8 -31.25 156.04 2 93.17 2 498.43 4 2

Saya Kamada NK 116 45.24 97.5 87.59 -25 130.24 3 75.09 3 410.66 6 3

Aggie Barber NK 101 40.48 96.67 72.96 -25 124.64 4 60.46 4 370.21 8 4

Amy Grimes CAM 102 36.9 88.75 83.33 -50 100.65 5 58.33 5 317.98 10 5

Anika Edwards LL 103 38.1 75.83 56.3 -31.25 98.3 6 40.67 6 277.95 12 6

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 105 21.43 73.33 59.44 -50 69.76 8 34.44 7 208.41 15 7

Kylie Kwan JJ 111 28.57 74.17 53.15 -56.25 74.61 7 25.02 9 199.27 16 8

Gemma Lankshear LL 108 26.19 45.42 58.15 -62.5 40.36 9 26.9 8 134.51 17 9

Leah Thewlis JJ 112 4.76 54.17 11.85 -50 33.93 10 -13.15 10 41.56 20 10

Masters 13F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 90 2 410 3 457.86 1 957.86 7 1

Jemma Bihari CAM 108 94.5 1 464 1 439.91 3 998.41 8 2

Holly Jones HS 106 87 4 427 2 443.82 2 957.82 10 3

Leilani Jackson HS 110 84 6 380 6 416.67 4 880.67 20 4

Imogen Kirk CAM 107 89 3 410 3 351.23 7 850.23 20 5

Dominique Bogdan LL 103 66 12 390 5 384.54 5 840.54 27 6

Rebekah Norman SG 116 86 5 314 11 383.4 6 783.4 28 7

Sophie North JJ 118 84 6 360 9 307.47 9 751.47 33 8

Maddie Meadwell BS 112 83 8 378 7 271.07 10 732.07 35 9

Poppy Benn SG 115 69 10 337 10 343.6 8 749.6 36 10

Ella Stawicki HS 104 82 9 375 8 210.6 11 667.6 39 11

Bree'a Schneider XT 102 69 10 303 12 99.76 12 471.76 46 12

Masters 14F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 108 464 1

Holly Jones HS 106 427 2

Imogen Kirk CAM 107 410 3

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 410 3

Dominique Bogdan LL 103 390 5

Leilani Jackson HS 110 380 6

Maddie Meadwell BS 112 378 7

Ella Stawicki HS 104 375 8

Sophie North JJ 118 360 9

Poppy Benn SG 115 337 10

Ashley Smith BS 101 317 11

Lyric McDougall SG 111 316 12

Rebekah Norman SG 116 314 13

Olivia Browne PJ 114 306 14

Bree'a Schneider XT 102 303 15

Finlay Simpson JJ 105 295.5 16

Leah Bruhn JJ 109 276 17

Masters 14F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 108 94.5 1

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 90 2

Imogen Kirk CAM 107 89 3

Holly Jones HS 106 87 4

Rebekah Norman SG 116 86 5

Leilani Jackson HS 110 84 6

Sophie North JJ 118 84 6

Maddie Meadwell BS 112 83 8

Ella Stawicki HS 104 82 9

Finlay Simpson JJ 105 77 10

Ashley Smith BS 101 70 11

Bree'a Schneider XT 102 69 12

Olivia Browne PJ 114 69 12

Poppy Benn SG 115 69 12

Dominique Bogdan LL 103 66 15

Lyric McDougall SG 111 64 16

Leah Bruhn JJ 109 56 17

Masters 14F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 46.43 123.33 96.67 -37.5 151.01 1 77.92 2 457.86 3 1

Holly Jones HS 106 48.81 106.25 116.85 -50 130.06 6 91.85 1 443.82 7 2

Jemma Bihari CAM 108 50 117.92 102.04 -50 142.92 4 77.04 3 439.91 7 3

Leilani Jackson HS 110 41.67 112.5 66.67 -12.5 147.92 2 60.42 5 416.67 7 4

Dominique Bogdan LL 103 41.67 105 64.35 -18.75 137.29 5 54.98 6 384.54 11 5

Rebekah Norman SG 116 42.86 108.75 52.59 -12.5 145.36 3 46.34 9 383.4 12 6

Imogen Kirk CAM 107 40.48 93.33 85.56 -43.75 111.93 8 63.68 4 351.23 12 7

Poppy Benn SG 115 38.1 95 63.7 -25 120.6 7 51.2 8 343.6 15 8

Sophie North JJ 118 34.52 92.92 76.3 -50 102.44 9 51.3 7 307.47 16 9

Maddie Meadwell BS 112 39.29 94.17 70.83 -68.75 99.08 10 36.46 10 271.07 20 10

Ella Stawicki HS 104 44.05 75.42 48.33 -62.5 88.21 11 17.08 11 210.6 22 11

Bree'a Schneider XT 102 10.71 78.33 23.33 -62.5 57.8 12 -7.92 12 99.76 24 12

Masters 14F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 95 1 432 1 593.52 1 1120.52 4 1

Makella Hoad CAM 115 89 3 425 2 418.94 3 932.94 11 2

Jasmine Hawkins KS 112 92 2 421 3 381.39 6 894.39 17 3

Ella Winstanley JJ 107 87.5 5 327.5 10 506.96 2 921.96 19 4

Maya Webb NK 116 86 6 376 7 402.74 4 864.74 21 5

Ella Baric JJ 106 89 3 409.5 5 249.81 8 748.31 24 6

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 83.5 7 344 9 396.1 5 823.6 26 7

Nadia Ingerman BS 117 79 9 390 6 332.34 7 801.34 29 8

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 69.5 10 416 4 234.22 10 719.72 34 9

Gemma Steele JJ 109 83 8 370 8 248.12 9 701.12 34 10

Masters 15F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 95 1

Jasmine Hawkins KS 112 92 2

Ella Baric JJ 106 89 3

Makella Hoad CAM 115 89 3

Ella Winstanley JJ 107 87.5 5

Emma Jackson CAM 108 87 6

Maya Webb NK 116 86 7

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 83.5 8

Gemma Steele JJ 109 83 9

Paris Edmunds NK 118 81 10

Nadia Ingerman BS 117 79 11

Caitlin Wong NK 104 77 12

Jacqueline Maskito SG 111 74 13

Laura Downey HS 113 74 13

Chloe North JJ 105 73 15

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 69.5 16

Lydia Chang SG 114 58 17

Masters 15F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 432 1

Makella Hoad CAM 115 425 2

Jasmine Hawkins KS 112 421 3

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 416 4

Ella Baric JJ 106 409.5 5

Nadia Ingerman BS 117 390 6

Maya Webb NK 116 376 7

Gemma Steele JJ 109 370 8

Jacqueline Maskito SG 111 357 9

Paris Edmunds NK 118 346 10

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 344 11

Lydia Chang SG 114 335 12

Ella Winstanley JJ 107 327.5 13

Emma Jackson CAM 108 325 14

Chloe North JJ 105 322.5 15

Laura Downey HS 113 322 16

Caitlin Wong NK 104 315 17

Masters 15F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 50 133.33 125.93 -12.5 177.08 1 119.68 1 593.52 2 1

Ella Winstanley JJ 107 45.24 105.83 114.91 -12.5 144.82 2 108.66 2 506.96 4 2

Makella Hoad CAM 115 47.62 95 104.35 -37.5 123.87 4 85.6 4 418.94 8 3

Maya Webb NK 116 47.62 92.5 80 -18.75 130.74 3 70.63 7 402.74 10 4

Hannah Bucklar JJ 110 45.24 97.08 119.54 -50 117.32 8 94.54 3 423.72 11 5

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 38.1 82.92 77.04 0 121.01 6 77.04 5 396.1 11 6

Jasmine Hawkins KS 112 41.67 89.58 84.44 -25 118.75 7 71.94 6 381.39 13 7

Nadia Ingerman BS 117 48.81 99.58 67.78 -50 123.39 5 42.78 8 332.34 13 8

Ella Baric JJ 106 33.33 74.17 67.41 -50 82.5 11 42.41 9 249.81 20 9

Gemma Steele JJ 109 34.52 82.08 38.7 -31.25 100.98 9 23.08 11 248.12 20 10

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 39.29 71.67 62.41 -56.25 82.83 10 34.28 10 234.22 20 11

Masters 15F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Kayley Simpson JJ 108 79 4 414 2 547.38 1 1040.38 8 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 94 1 428 1 380.47 3 902.47 8 2

Hayley Turner JJ 104 77 6 393 5 511.05 2 981.05 15 3

Maddie Evans HS 111 87 2 407 3 217.29 7 711.29 19 4

Lucy Yeung SG 110 78 5 350.5 9 342.56 5 771.06 24 5

Jemimah Wrench SG 106 76 8 400 4 232.08 6 708.08 24 6

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 74 10 351 8 356.62 4 781.62 26 7

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 81 3 389.5 6 205.26 9 675.76 27 8

Lucy Field SZ 109 77 6 370 7 158.18 10 605.18 33 9

Jessica Stewart BS 107 73 11 339 10 220.04 8 632.04 37 10

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 105 76 8 276 11 118.18 11 470.18 41 11

Masters 16F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Alexis Collum BS 101 94 1

Maddie Evans HS 111 87 2

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 81 3

Kayley Simpson JJ 108 79 4

Lucy Yeung SG 110 78 5

Hayley Turner JJ 104 77 6

Lucy Field SZ 109 77 6

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 105 76 8

Jemimah Wrench SG 106 76 8

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 74 10

Jessica Stewart BS 107 73 11

Masters 16F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Alexis Collum BS 101 428 1

Kayley Simpson JJ 108 414 2

Maddie Evans HS 111 407 3

Jemimah Wrench SG 106 400 4

Hayley Turner JJ 104 393 5

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 389.5 6

Lucy Field SZ 109 370 7

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 351 8

Lucy Yeung SG 110 350.5 9

Jessica Stewart BS 107 339 10

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 105 276 11

Masters 16F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Kayley Simpson JJ 108 50 128.75 119.94 -25 166.25 1 107.44 1 547.38 2 1

Hayley Turner JJ 104 44.64 120 109.63 -18.75 155.27 2 100.25 2 511.05 4 2

Alexis Collum BS 101 44.64 94.38 82.47 -31.25 123.39 3 66.84 3 380.47 6 3

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 42.86 96.88 88.58 -50 114.73 5 63.58 4 356.62 9 4

Lucy Yeung SG 110 41.07 99.38 68.33 -37.5 121.7 4 49.58 5 342.56 9 5

Jemimah Wrench SG 106 48.21 66.25 64.07 -62.5 83.21 7 32.82 6 232.08 13 6

Maddie Evans HS 111 42.86 83.75 57.04 -75 89.11 6 19.54 9 217.29 15 7

Jessica Stewart BS 107 35.71 68.75 55.56 -50 79.46 8 30.56 8 220.04 16 8

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 25 74.38 59.51 -56.25 71.25 9 31.38 7 205.26 16 9

Lucy Field SZ 109 30.36 70 41.23 -62.5 69.11 10 9.98 11 158.18 21 10

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 105 37.5 57.5 57.84 -93.75 48.13 11 10.96 10 118.18 21 11

Masters 16F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 101 85 1 412 1 462.54 1 959.54 4 1

Freya Stratton NK 103 78 3 369 3 429.63 2 876.63 10 2

Jessica Poon BS 105 83 2 382 2 248.02 4 713.02 12 3

Erin Lankshear LL 107 74 4 349 4 257.02 3 680.02 14 4

Masters 17F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 101 85 1

Jessica Poon BS 105 83 2

Freya Stratton NK 103 78 3

Erin Lankshear LL 107 74 4

Jessica Bucklar JJ 104 45.5 5

Masters 17F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 101 412 1

Jessica Poon BS 105 382 2

Freya Stratton NK 103 369 3

Erin Lankshear LL 107 349 4

Jessica Bucklar JJ 104 316 5

Masters 17F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 101 48.21 109.17 123.89 -50 132.38 2 98.89 1 462.54 3 1

Freya Stratton NK 103 50 90.83 86.48 -12.5 134.58 1 80.23 2 429.63 3 2

Molly Finlayson NK 106 41.07 70.42 78.52 -50 86.49 3 53.52 4 280.01 7 3

Jessica Poon BS 105 39.29 55.83 78.89 -50 70.12 5 53.89 3 248.02 8 4

Erin Lankshear LL 107 33.93 63.75 68.33 -37.5 78.93 4 49.58 5 257.02 9 5

Masters 17F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 104 98 1 473 1 610.32 1 1181.32 4 1

Tamison Lees CAM 107 97 2 445 2 607.08 2 1149.08 8 2

Eliza Pridham PJ 101 78 5 365 4 488.28 3 931.28 15 3

Olivia Davis JJ 106 90 3 361 5 414.44 4 865.44 16 4

Lulu Webb NK 105 88 4 405 3 412.42 5 905.42 17 5

Kate Hinchliffe PJ 103 68 6 322 6 196.48 6 586.48 24 6

Masters 18F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 104 98 1

Tamison Lees CAM 107 97 2

Olivia Davis JJ 106 90 3

Lulu Webb NK 105 88 4

Georgia Gale NK 102 86 5

Eliza Pridham PJ 101 78 6

Kate Hinchliffe PJ 103 68 7

Masters 18F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 104 473 1

Tamison Lees CAM 107 445 2

Lulu Webb NK 105 405 3

Georgia Gale NK 102 384 4

Eliza Pridham PJ 101 365 5

Olivia Davis JJ 106 361 6

Kate Hinchliffe PJ 103 322 7

Masters 18F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 104 35.71 135.83 158.61 -25 159.05 2 146.11 1 610.32 3 1

Tamison Lees CAM 107 48.21 118.33 136.99 0 166.55 1 136.99 2 607.08 3 2

Eliza Pridham PJ 101 48.21 101.67 94.26 0 149.88 3 94.26 3 488.28 6 3

Olivia Davis JJ 106 50 89.17 93.06 -25 126.67 4 80.56 5 414.44 9 4

Lulu Webb NK 105 41.07 94.58 108.06 -37.5 116.9 5 89.31 4 412.42 9 5

Kate Hinchliffe PJ 103 37.5 76.67 59.07 -75 76.67 6 21.57 6 196.48 12 6

Masters 18F Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jackie Robba CAM 105 94 2 444 2 590.62 1 1128.62 6 1

Maddie Brennan CAM 107 98 1 466 1 413.52 4 977.52 10 2

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 84 4 404 3 517.96 2 1005.96 11 3

Rupina Sarkissian NK 108 80 5 383 5 511.73 3 974.73 16 4

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 86 3 398 4 345.86 5 829.86 17 5

Becky Evans NK 102 69 6 306 6 222.67 6 597.67 24 6

Masters 19+F Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Maddie Brennan CAM 107 466 1

Jackie Robba CAM 105 444 2

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 404 3

Camryn Gibson NK 103 404 3

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 398 5

Rupina Sarkissian NK 108 383 6

Becky Evans NK 102 306 7

Masters 19+F Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Maddie Brennan CAM 107 98 1

Jackie Robba CAM 105 94 2

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 86 3

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 84 4

Rupina Sarkissian NK 108 80 5

Camryn Gibson NK 103 72 6

Becky Evans NK 102 69 7

Masters 19+F Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jackie Robba CAM 105 42.86 129.58 147.87 -25 159.94 1 135.37 1 590.62 2 1

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 50 106.25 127.73 -25 143.75 3 115.23 2 517.96 5 2

Rupina Sarkissian NK 108 42.86 109.58 115.93 -12.5 146.19 2 109.68 3 511.73 5 3

Maddie Brennan CAM 107 50 99.17 107.59 -50 124.17 4 82.59 4 413.52 8 4

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 44.64 77.5 82.04 -31.25 106.52 5 66.41 5 345.86 10 5

Becky Evans NK 102 33.93 60.83 79.07 -62.5 63.51 6 47.82 6 222.67 12 6

Masters 19+F Scores: Masters Freestyle


